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Classifica generale - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 182 Ghisellini Alberto 06/04/1969 (44) Atletica Varazze Vado Ligure 00:55:03
2 222 Cavallo Fabio 30/10/1984 (28) Valle Grana Peveragno 00:55:29
3 229 Camozzi Pietro 21/07/1976 (37) Atletica Varazze Savona 00:55:46
4 197 Bruzzone Andrea 12/11/1983 (29) LIBERO Savona 00:59:39
5 181 Berello Andrea 08/04/1973 (40) Atletica Varazze Varazze 00:59:48
6 171 Zanoni Claudio 03/08/1955 (58) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 00:59:56
7 165 Tripaldi Antonio 08/02/1967 (46) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:00:04
8 198 Piombo Sergio 13/06/1961 (52) Atletica Varazze Albisola 01:00:10
9 177 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (36) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:00:20
10 202 Figari Federico 22/04/1975 (38) CUS Genova Genova 01:00:50
11 193 Rocca Giuseppe 01/04/1967 (46) LIBERO Savona 01:01:23
12 192 Fattor Fabrizio 26/04/1966 (47) Albenga Running Albenga 01:01:59
13 191 Pace Leonardo 02/02/1964 (49) Albenga Running Albenga 01:02:30
14 210 Verderame Andrea 26/05/1981 (32) LIBERO Pietra Ligure 01:02:37
15 230 Aresta Simone 02/10/1979 (33) LIBERO Altare 01:02:56
16 213 Berruti Ermanno 13/07/1962 (51) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:03:01
17 200 Bollorino Giacomo 09/03/1959 (54) Runners Loano Loano 01:03:11
18 166 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (57) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:03:18
19 188 Didimo Gianfranco 18/08/1962 (51) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:03:35
20 173 Tummarello Vito 10/01/1959 (54) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 01:05:10
21 185 Gaggero Flavio 19/10/1968 (44) Arcobaleno Celle

Ligure
Celle Ligure 01:05:15

22 212 Musso Mauro 23/01/1962 (51) US Costiglione Asti Asti 01:05:20
23 179 Tripodi Gino 21/03/1963 (50) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 01:05:52
24 170 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (69) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:05:57
25 215 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (47) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:07:06
26 199 Candotti Roberto 04/05/1966 (47) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:07:42
27 211 Galfrè Cristian 28/03/1980 (33) Atletica Ceriale Pietra Ligure 01:08:28
28 201 Bolognese Albino 22/07/1951 (62) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:45



S.M.S. A. Tambuscio - via Marmorassi 13 - Savona - www.smstambuscio.it - info@smstambuscio.it

Pagina 3

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
29 206 Torre Fulvio 19/07/1963 (50) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:08:52
30 178 Piccardi Roberto 18/06/1969 (44) LIBERO Borgio Verezzi 01:09:15
31 175 Pollero Daniele 11/08/1969 (44) Podistica Savonese Quiliano 01:09:36
32 203 Apicella Paolo 24/04/1969 (44) Tambuscio Savona 01:10:59
33 176 Garrone Maurizio 29/07/1967 (46) LIBERO Savona 01:11:26
34 190 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (43) LIBERO Savona 01:11:33
35 209 Gambetta Vittorio 03/10/1966 (46) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 01:11:58

36 227 Gualerzi Giovanni 21/01/1967 (46) Atletica Run Finale Finale Ligure 01:12:04
37 162 Solano Benato 22/06/1946 (67) Maurina Olio Carli Imperia 01:12:14
38 174 Pepe Giuseppe 02/06/1950 (63) Atletica Cairo Gorzegno (Cortemilia) 01:13:21
39 161 Loffredo Attilio 23/03/1948 (65) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:14:07
40 218 Ottonello Valentino 23/10/1973 (39) LIBERO Savona 01:17:55
41 169 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (48) LIBERO Albissola Marina 01:18:37
42 172 Malagamba Lorenzo 03/10/1941 (71) LIBERO Altare 01:20:24
43 228 Aricò Pasquale 28/06/1979 (34) LIBERO Savona 01:21:23
44 214 Tarquini Ennio 16/12/1949 (63) Runners Loano Loano 01:23:55
45 168 Resca Felice 30/09/1956 (56) Podistica Savonese Albisola Superiore 01:25:00
46 219 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (10) LIBERO Carcare 01:31:57
47 180 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (61) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:32:09
48 226 Rosso Nicolò 30/03/1941 (72) LIBERO Savona 01:45:03
49 208 Uccellini Enrico 07/09/1943 (69) Atletica ACLI Milano Celle 01:52:22
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Classifica 0-18 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 219 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (10) LIBERO Carcare 01:31:57
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Classifica 19-29 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 197 Bruzzone Andrea 12/11/1983 (29) LIBERO Savona 00:59:39
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Classifica 30-39 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 177 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (36) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:00:20
2 202 Figari Federico 22/04/1975 (38) CUS Genova Genova 01:00:50
3 210 Verderame Andrea 26/05/1981 (32) LIBERO Pietra Ligure 01:02:37
4 230 Aresta Simone 02/10/1979 (33) LIBERO Altare 01:02:56
5 211 Galfrè Cristian 28/03/1980 (33) Atletica Ceriale Pietra Ligure 01:08:28
6 218 Ottonello Valentino 23/10/1973 (39) LIBERO Savona 01:17:55
7 228 Aricò Pasquale 28/06/1979 (34) LIBERO Savona 01:21:23
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Classifica 40-49 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 181 Berello Andrea 08/04/1973 (40) Atletica Varazze Varazze 00:59:48
2 165 Tripaldi Antonio 08/02/1967 (46) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:00:04
3 193 Rocca Giuseppe 01/04/1967 (46) LIBERO Savona 01:01:23
4 192 Fattor Fabrizio 26/04/1966 (47) Albenga Running Albenga 01:01:59
5 191 Pace Leonardo 02/02/1964 (49) Albenga Running Albenga 01:02:30
6 185 Gaggero Flavio 19/10/1968 (44) Arcobaleno Celle

Ligure
Celle Ligure 01:05:15

7 215 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (47) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:07:06
8 199 Candotti Roberto 04/05/1966 (47) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:07:42
9 178 Piccardi Roberto 18/06/1969 (44) LIBERO Borgio Verezzi 01:09:15
10 175 Pollero Daniele 11/08/1969 (44) Podistica Savonese Quiliano 01:09:36
11 203 Apicella Paolo 24/04/1969 (44) Tambuscio Savona 01:10:59
12 176 Garrone Maurizio 29/07/1967 (46) LIBERO Savona 01:11:26
13 190 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (43) LIBERO Savona 01:11:33
14 209 Gambetta Vittorio 03/10/1966 (46) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 01:11:58

15 227 Gualerzi Giovanni 21/01/1967 (46) Atletica Run Finale Finale Ligure 01:12:04
16 169 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (48) LIBERO Albissola Marina 01:18:37
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Classifica 50-59 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 171 Zanoni Claudio 03/08/1955 (58) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 00:59:56
2 198 Piombo Sergio 13/06/1961 (52) Atletica Varazze Albisola 01:00:10
3 213 Berruti Ermanno 13/07/1962 (51) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:03:01
4 200 Bollorino Giacomo 09/03/1959 (54) Runners Loano Loano 01:03:11
5 166 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (57) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:03:18
6 188 Didimo Gianfranco 18/08/1962 (51) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:03:35
7 173 Tummarello Vito 10/01/1959 (54) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 01:05:10
8 212 Musso Mauro 23/01/1962 (51) US Costiglione Asti Asti 01:05:20
9 179 Tripodi Gino 21/03/1963 (50) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 01:05:52
10 206 Torre Fulvio 19/07/1963 (50) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:08:52
11 168 Resca Felice 30/09/1956 (56) Podistica Savonese Albisola Superiore 01:25:00
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Classifica oltre 60 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 170 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (69) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:05:57
2 201 Bolognese Albino 22/07/1951 (62) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:45
3 162 Solano Benato 22/06/1946 (67) Maurina Olio Carli Imperia 01:12:14
4 174 Pepe Giuseppe 02/06/1950 (63) Atletica Cairo Gorzegno (Cortemilia) 01:13:21
5 161 Loffredo Attilio 23/03/1948 (65) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:14:07
6 172 Malagamba Lorenzo 03/10/1941 (71) LIBERO Altare 01:20:24
7 214 Tarquini Ennio 16/12/1949 (63) Runners Loano Loano 01:23:55
8 180 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (61) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:32:09
9 226 Rosso Nicolò 30/03/1941 (72) LIBERO Savona 01:45:03
10 208 Uccellini Enrico 07/09/1943 (69) Atletica ACLI Milano Celle 01:52:22


